
M1
Prices valid from: 

Midwheel drive power chair with Smooth suspesnion system.
Standard equipped with airfilled tyres, 65 Ah maintenance free batteries,
charger & 8 km/h top speed.
The M1 is prepared to be equipped with tilt & elevating legrest.
Ready to be accesorised with tubular mount ROHO Agility back, Comfort
Company Acta Back and Acta Relief and Bodilink accessories.

/

/

/ Weight kg

Funding            /

excl VAT incl VAT code            /

108006-99-0 4115.00

107964-99-0 454.00

107966-99-0 0.00

107628-99-0 0.00

107304-99-0 0.00

107967-99-0 0.00

107969-99-0 0.00

107968-99-0 0.00

107970-99-0 0.00

107971-99-0 0.00

107973-99-0 0.00

109011-99-0 0.00

109010-99-0 211.00

109183-99-0 0.00

109166-99-0 0.00

105717-99-0 0.00

108337-99-0 403.00

107083-99-0 491.00

101888-99-0 127.00

101897-99-0 295.00

WHEELS 3.00x8" AIR FILLED TIRES BLACK M1

TARPAULIN/RAINCOVER FOR ALL MODLES (NYLON)

TARPAULIN/RAINCOVER YELLOW (WATERPROOF)

WHEELS 3.00x8" SOLID TIRES BLACK M1

Batteries

BATTERIES, 65Ah, SET OF 2 PERMOBIL

Charger

Chassis
M1 

Required choice

Optional choice

Default required option

MAX SPEED 8KMH 

MAX SPEED 6KMH 

Article

Light kit

REFLECTOR KIT 

LIGHT KIT 

Chassis

COVER ACCENT COLOUR  SUNBURST ORANGE

Fitting / Order form

Customer (name / code) 

Contact

Address

Post code / City

Phone / Fax

Position Price

Left  Right Infocode

Additional

DRIVE ELECTRONICS R-NET PM90

DRIVE ELECTRONICS VR2 PM90 ADV

Drive wheels

Accessories chassis

Order quantity

Dealer information

Drive electronics

COVER ACCENT COLOUR  MIDNIGHT BLACK

COVER ACCENT COLOUR  GALACTIC GREEN

COVER ACCENT COLOUR  OCEAN BLUE

COVER ACCENT COLOUR  POWER PINK

COVER ACCENT COLOUR  RADIANT RED

CHARGER VOLTPRO 24/10 PERMOBIL GEL-AGM IP44 GB

REMOTE STOP  

5/7/2021
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108027-99-0 0.00

107978-99-0 897.00

SEAT HEIGHT STANDARD WITHOUT SEAT TILT 108026-99-0 0.00

SEAT HEIGHT (STF) +25MM WITHOUT SEAT TILT 108025-99-0 0.00

SEAT HEIGHT (STF) +50MM WITHOUT SEAT TILT 108024-99-0 0.00

SEAT HEIGHT STANDARD 108021-99-0 0.00

108022-99-0 0.00

108023-99-0 0.00

360 385 410 435 460 485 510 535 560

10xxxx-99-0 0.00

107250-99-0 0.00

108030-99-0 0.00

108185-99-0 153.00

107264-99-0 0.00

10XXXX-99-0 0.00

522.00

520.00

695.00

108283-99-0 0.00

108282-99-0 0.00

108034-99-0 0.00

108035-99-0 0.00

108033-99-0 0.00

108036-99-0 0.00

Depth

FIXED SEAT ANGEL M1

POWERED ADJ.SEAT TILT 50° M1

Size (mm)

Seat cushion

SEAT CUSHION CURVE

WITHOUT SEAT CUSHION 

Mounting armrests

WIDTH BETWEEN ARMRESTS: NARROW

WIDTH BETWEEN ARMRESTS: WIDE

ARMREST HIGH LEFT 178-308MM

Seat assembly

ARMREST HIGH LEFT 249-367MM

Seat height

SEAT HEIGHT (STF) +25MM 

SEAT HEIGHT (STF) +50MM 

ARMREST HIGH RIGHT  249-367MM

ARMREST HIGH RIGHT  178-308MM

Width
460

510

Seat sizes

20"/510mm

16"/405mm

18"/460mm

Width

Adjustment backrest

MANUAL ADJUST. BACKREST 110°

MANUAL ADJUST. BACKREST 110° EASY FOLD

Seat tilt

360

410

16"
410mm

18"
460mm

20"
510mm

Backrest type

Agility Max Contour

14"/355mm

Height

STANDARD 

BACKREST CUSHION VINYL

Comfort backrest

18"/460mm

COMFORT ACTA

COMFORT ACTA-RELIEF

Height

20"/510mm

14"/355mm

16"/405mm

16"
410mm

Width

20"
510mm

18"
460mm
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0.00

0.00

74.00

74.00

CORPUS ARMREST PAD  VINYL 0.00

CORPUS ARMREST PAD TEXTILE 0.00

CORPUS ARMREST PAD  GEL 129.00

LEGREST SWING AWAY SHORT 108318-99-0 0.00

LEGREST SWING AWAY 108158-99-0 0.00

LEGREST CENTER MOUNTED MAN ANGLE ADJUSTABLE 108015-99-0 211.00

LEGREST CENTER MOUNTED POWERED ANGLE ADJUSTABLE 108016-99-0 686.00

DUAL FOOTPLATE NARROW 108094-99-0 0.00

DUAL FOOTPLATE NARROW, SHORT 108212-99-0 0.00

DUAL FOOTPLATE WIDE 108156-99-0 0.00

FOOTPLATE SMALL L/R (SWING AWAY LEGREST) 108153-99-0 0.00

FOOTPLATE MEDIUM L/R (SWING AWAY LEGREST) 108154-99-0 0.00

FOOTPLATE LARGE L/R (SWING AWAY LEGREST) 108155-99-0 0.00

50mm x 200mm

CORPUS 100mm x 355mm

Armrests

Legrest

50mm x 350mm

Legrest

CORPUS 100mm x 260mm
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108903-99-0 522.00

108904-99-0 469.00

108902-99-0 469.00

108901-99-0 417.00

108900-99-0 469.00

108899-99-0 417.00

108717-99-0 469.00

108719-99-0 522.00

109003-99-0 469.00

108705-99-0 445.00

108706-99-0 495.00

108707-99-0 445.00

108708-99-0 495.00

108709-99-0 445.00

108710-99-0 495.00

108711-99-0 445.00

108712-99-0 495.00

108713-99-0 445.00

108714-99-0 495.00

108454-99-0 590.00

108456-99-0 590.00

108455-99-0 590.00

108457-99-0 590.00

109179-99-0 211.00

109181-99-0 232.00

109036-99-0 253.00

109180-99-0 211.00

109182-99-0 232.00

109037-99-0 253.00

108204-99-0 222.00

CALF SUPPORTS S (B) 110x90 (MESH) 108203-99-0 200.00

CALF SUPPORTS M (J) 165x120 (MESH) 108200-99-0 222.00

100518-99-0 53.00

104516-99-0 90.00

104520-99-0 90.00

107339-99-0 34.00

107338-99-0 34.00

102059-99-0 142.00

105805-99-0 26.00

108336-99-0 200.00

108107-99-0 179.00

108106-99-0 195.00

106210-99-0 23.00

106806-99-0 66.00

BODILINK LAT. SUPPORTS RE LIEF STRETCH-AIR 100X165 

BODILINK HEAD SUPP. 10X5 S-AIR, MID8, ACTA

BODILINK HEAD SUPP. 12X5 S-AIR, MID8, RELIEF 20W

BODILINK THIGH SUPPORT L. STRETCH-AIR 200X90 L(C)

BODILINK THIGH SUPPORT L. STRETCH-AIR 300x90 XL(G)

BODILINK HEAD SUPP. 12X5 S-AIR, MID8, ACTA

BODILINK HEAD SUPP. 10X5 S-AIR, MID8, RELIEF 14W

BODILINK HEAD SUPP. 12X5 S-AIR, MID8, RELIEF 14W

BODILINK HEAD SUPP. 10X5 S-AIR, MID8, RELIEF 16W

BODILINK HEAD SUPP. 12X5 S-AIR, MID8, RELIEF 16W

BODILINK HEAD SUPP. 10X5 S-AIR, MID8, RELIEF 18W

BODILINK HEAD SUPP. 12X5 S-AIR, MID8, RELIEF 18W

BODILINK HEAD SUPP. 10X5 S-AIR, MID8, RELIEF 20W

Other

REPOSITIONING HANDLES PAIR

Pouches/Bags

ARMREST POUCH,LEFT BLACK

BACK PACK 

ARMREST POUCH,RIGHT BLACK

Accessories seat

Headrest

HEADREST ORIGINAL 340x130 STD HOLDER, M1

HEADREST ORIGINAL 340x130 LONG HOLDER, M1

HEADREST ORIGINAL 250x125 STD HOLDER, M1

HEADREST ORIGINAL 250x125 LONG HOLDER, M1

CALF SUPPORTS L (A) 150x140 (MESH)

Calf supports

BODILINK HEADREST M MAX 8 STD BACK

BODILINK HEADREST L MAX 8 STD BACK

BODILINK HEADREST S MAX 8 STD BACK

BODILINK THIGH SUPPORT R. STRETCH-AIR 200X90 L(C)

BODILINK THIGH SUPPORT R. STRETCH-AIR 300x90 XL(G)

Lateral support

BODILINK LAT. SUPPORTS AK TA STRETCH-AIR 75X140 

BODILINK LAT. SUPPORTS AK TA STRETCH-AIR 100X165 

BODILINK LAT. SUPPORTS RE LIEF STRETCH-AIR 75X140 

SEATBELT, BODYPOINT 2- POINT, LARGE, PADDED

SEATBELT, BODYPOINT 2- POINT, MEDIUM, PADDED

Thigh supports

SAFETY BELT,BUCKLE 

HEADREST ORIGINAL 180x110 STD HOLDER, M1

HEADREST ORIGINAL 180x110 LONG HOLDER, M1

BODILINK THIGH SUPPORT L. STRETCH-AIR 90X110 S(B)

Seatbelts

CRUTCH HOLDER          M1

HOLDER OXYGEN BOTTLE M1

CUP HOLDER 

PHONE HOLDER X-GRIP 

BACKPACK HOOKS,SET 

BODILINK THIGH SUPPORT R. STRETCH-AIR 90X110 S(B)
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105246-99-0 0.00

103612-99-0 0.00

109330-99-0 0.00

108210-99-0 0.00

PANELHOLDER FIXED HIGH PS ARMREST RIGHT 108211-99-0 0.00

PANELHOLDER SWING AWAY  L=335MM 103473-99-0 0.00

PANELHOLDER PARALLEL MOTION UNITRACK 107754-99-0 158.00

100960-99-0 31.00

100961-99-0 31.00

100962-99-0 31.00

100963-99-0 31.00

100964-99-0 31.00

100965-99-0 31.00

101165-99-0 31.00

105442-99-0 34.00

105846-99-0 52.00

105847-99-0 52.00

105848-99-0 47.00

104620-99-0 31.00

108312-99-0 496.00

Joystick holder

JOYSTICK KNOB BALL SMALL 

JOYSTICK KNOB SOFT BALL BLACK (CONE)

JOYSTICK KNOB BODYPOINT 7.5CM U-SHAPED

JOYSTICK ATTENDANT RNET SPEED/MODE

JOYSTICK VR2 BASIC  WIHOUT SEAT/LIGHT BUTTONS

JOYSTICK VR2  WIH SEAT FUNCION BUTTONS

Lock Key

LOCKING KEY R-NET 

Attendant control

Controls

User control

JOYSTICK R-NET "EL" LED

JOYSTICK KNOB BODYPOINT 10CM U-SHAPED

JOYSTICK KNOB BODYPOINT RUBBER DOME

JOYSTICK KNOB BALL BIG 

JOYSTICK KNOB SOFT BALL 

JOYSTICK KNOB CHIN CUP 

JOYSTICK KNOB T-GRIP 

Alternative Joystick knobs

PANELHOLDER FIXED HIGH PS ARMREST LEFT

JOYSTICK KNOB MUSHROOM 

JOYSTICK KNOB STICK 
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